Tur 5.

Omauibadlingen Habo - Hjo

Som_23

Omlopp 4120

113

514

982
982
982
982
982

05:35
05:53
06:04

06:11
06:19

Férberedelse

Habo, stn
Hojdstigen
Furusjé
Havstenshult
Mullsjé, rc

116

301

982
982
982
981

06:20
06:22
06:34
06:52

Mullsjé, rc
Folkhégskolan
Domnaryd
Jonkoping, rc

08:35

T. T. S + stdd Kok




